7/25/2023 11:32.08 PDT - 7/25/23, 2:26 PM	To	: 18506176383	Page: 1/4 Division of Co		ered Agents Inc	Fax: 8134365206
<b>A b a</b>	n 0	Flanda	Moarmont	Nate -		1
M	13		sion of Corporation	ons oneet	04	P
			nd use it as a cover s op and bottom of all			
		(()	(H23000259068 3)	))		
			H230002590683ABC2			
	Note: DO NO	Doing so w	H/RELOAD button ill generate another c		rom this page.	
	To:	Division of Co Fax Number	rporations			
	From:					
		Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: REGISTERED AGE : I20090000081 : (307)200-2803 : (813)436-5206	NTS INC.		
*			r this business e Enter only one e			
NF0	STATE RATIONS LORIDA LORIDA	ddress:				
	CORPO CORPO SEE	•	imited Liability (		~ 2	
			t Management Gr	·	2023 JUL 25	s
	DIVIS	Certificate of Sta Certified Copy		0		ل او مرجع در همچنین
	-	Page Count		04	,	
		Estimated Charg	e	\$125.00	PM 1: 42	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

	To. 18506176383	Page: 2/4	From: Registered Age	nts Inc	Fax: 813436		
			<b>,</b>				
			•				
APPLICATION BY F	OREIGN LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY FOR A IN FLORIDA	THORIZATION TO TI	RANSACT BUSI	NESS		
	CTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUT. PUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIL		MITTED TO REGISTER A FO	REKON LIMITED L	LABILITY		
Fourpoint Managemen	nt Group LLC						
(Name of Foreig)	i Limited Liability Company; must incl	ude "Limited Liability Company	""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	······			
Hi name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting	husuress in Florida. The alternate nam	e must include "Limited Eability Col	mpany." "LLC." or "LL	c.m		
<b>T</b>							
2	which foreign limited liability company is or	3. 83-3246	3. <u>83-3246114</u> (FEI number, if applicable)				
Durisdiction under the law of	which foreign limited traisitity company is or	20012 ed)	(Ft) number, il appli	(cable)			
4							
	(Date first transacted business in Flor) (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, 1	da, if prior to registration ) - S to determine penalty hability)					
7901 4th St N STE 20			Note Read 200 Linit #480				
7901 4th St N STE 30	Ð		State Road 200 Unit #489				
7901 4th St N STE 30 5. (Street Address of Principal (Bluee)	Ð		State Road 200 Unit #489				
5	0						
5. (Streft Address of (Encipal Other)	0	6. <u>463063</u> :					
5. (Streft Address of (Encipal Other)	0	6. <u>463063</u> :					
5. (Streft Address of (Encipal Other)	0	6. <u>463063</u> :					
5. (Street Address of Poncipal Other) St. Petersburg FL 337	02	6. <u>463063</u> Mail Yulee FL	32097				
5. (Street Address of Poncipal Other) St. Petersburg FL 337	0	6. <u>463063</u> Mail Yulee FL	32097				
5. (Street Address of Poncipal Other) St. Petersburg FL 337	02	6. <u>463063</u> Mail Yulee FL	32097	202			
5. (Street Address of Poncipal Other) St. Petersburg FL 337 7. Name and <u>street addre</u>	02	6. <u>463063</u> Mail Yulee FL	32097	ر 2023 ر بر ۲			
5. (Street Address of Poncipal Other) St. Petersburg FL 337	0 02 	6. <u>463063</u> Mail Yulee FL	32097	2023 JUL			
5. (Street Address of Poncipal (Bloce) St. Petersburg FL 337 7. Name and <u>street addre</u> Name:	02 SSS of Florida registered agent: ( Registered Agents Inc	6. <u>463063</u> Mail Yulee FL	32097				
5. (Street Address of Poncipal Other) St. Petersburg FL 337 7. Name and <u>street addre</u>	0 02 	6. <u>463063</u> Mail Yulee FL	32097	25	2 () 		
5. (Street Address of Poncipal (Bloce) St. Petersburg FL 337 7. Name and <u>street addre</u> Name:	02 SSS of Florida registered agent: ( Registered Agents Inc 7901 4th St N STE 300	6. <u>463063</u> (Mail Yulee FU (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable	32097 :)		e g France L		
5. (Street Address of Poncipal (Bloce) St. Petersburg FL 337 7. Name and <u>street addre</u> Name:	02 SSS of Florida registered agent: ( Registered Agents Inc	6. <u>463063</u> /Mail Yulee FU (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable	32097	25	i (i 1 - anzo		

Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with

Dinit Adiers

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name:		Zeeshan Aziz Name:
⊡Member	Address:	Kember	Address:
□Authorized		Authorized	7901 4th St N STE 300
Person		_ Person	St. Petersburg FL 33702
□Other	Other	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:
□Authorized		- U Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
L!Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
⊡Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:
□Authorized			
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

**Robin Jones** 

Typed or printed name of signee

7/25/2023 11:32:08 PDT-

To: 18506176383

Page: 4/4

From: Registered Agents Inc.

Fax: 8134365206

Jane Nelson

Secretary of State

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



## Office of the Secretary of State

## Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Fourpoint Management Group LLC (file number 803207242), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on January 10, 2019.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on July 24, 2023.



one-Deb

Jane Nelson Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at https://www.sos.texas.gov/ Fax, (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 1269006800016